
EAVE DINING
Designed by Norm Architects



Congratulations on your  
EAVE DINING designed by Norm Architects.

We hope you will enjoy using this item and follow these 
instructions to ensure correct assembly.  

These instructions are provided for your safety. 

It is important that the instructions are read carefully 
and completely before mounting.



Eave Dining Sofa Module Eave Dining 
Sofa Legs

Screws

Component Overview

1 x Allen Key

Caution

To avoid damages or scratches please ensure all assembly is done on a soft surface.

 
 

Care and maintenance
 

Please see care instructions on www.audocph.com



1



2



3



4



audocph.com� @audocph


